
C10380 BACHELOR OF COMMUNICATION (JOURNALISM) BACHELOR OF LAWS 

AUTUMN COMMENCING 2020 

Already Completed 

54000 Citizenship and 
Communication 

8cps 

54001 Digital Literacies 8cps 

54002 Communicating Difference 8cps 

54020 Stories from the Streets: Local 
Journalism, Social Media 

8cps 

54021 Narrative Multimedia 
Journalism 

8cps 

54022 Digging Deeper: Current 
Affairs and Longer-form Journalism 

8cps 

54023 Investigating: Data, Tools and 
Stories 

8cps 

70102 Foundations of Law 8cps 

70103 Ethics Law and Justice 6cps 

70114 Criminal Law and Procedure 8cps 

70211 Contracts 8cps 

70311 Torts 8cps 

Total 94cps 
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 Autumn 2022 52645 Digital Journalism Research 6cps 

70616 Australian Constitutional Law 8cps 

70104 Civil Practice 6cps 

2cp subject to make up shortfall 2cps 

Spring 2022 52647 Professional Project 6cps 

70327 Introduction to Property and 
Commercial Law 

6cps 

70109 Evidence 6cps 

2cp subject to make up shortfall 2cps 
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Autumn 2023 70617 Administrative Law 8cps 

70108 Public International Law 6cps 

Cross Disciplinary Elective 8cps 

Select 6 credit points from the following: 6cps 

CBK90922 Options (Law UG) 30cps 
Spring 2023 70317 Real Property 8cps 

70517 Equity and Trusts 8cps 

Cross Disciplinary Elective 8cps 
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Autumn 2024 71116 Remedies 6cps 

70417 Corporate Law 8cps 

Cross Disciplinary Elective 8cps 

Select 6 credit points from the following: 6cps 

CBK90923 Options (Legal Theory UG) 6cps 
Spring 2024 Select 24 credit points from the following: 24cps 

CBK90922 Options (Law UG) 30cps 



AUTUMN COMMENCING 2021 

Already Completed 

54000 Citizenship and Communication 8cps 

54001 Digital Literacies 8cps 

54020 Stories from the Streets: Local 
Journalism, Social Media 

8cps 

54021 Narrative Multimedia Journalism 8cps 

70102 Foundations of Law 8cps 

70103 Ethics Law and Justice 6cps 

Total 46cps 
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Autumn 2022 54002 Communicating Difference 8cps 

52640 Media Law and Ethics 6cps 

70114 Criminal Law and Procedure 8cps 

Spring 2022 52643 Sound Journalism 6cps 

52645 Digital Journalism Research 6cps 

70211 Contracts 8cps 

70311 Torts 8cps 
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Autumn 2023 

52646 Investigations, Data and 
Collaboration 6cps 

70616 Australian Constitutional 
Law 8cps 

70104 Civil Practice 6cps 

Spring 2023 52647 Professional Project 6cps 

70109 Evidence 6cps 

70327 Introduction to Property 
and Commercial Law 6cps 

2cp subject to make up shortfall 2cps 
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 Autumn 2024 70617 Administrative Law 8cps 

70108 Public International Law 6cps 

Cross Disciplinary Elective 8cps 

Select 6 credit points from the 
following: 6cps 

CBK90922 Options (Law UG) 30cps 
Spring 2024 70317 Real Property 8cps 

70517 Equity and Trusts 8cps 

Cross Disciplinary Elective 8cps 
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Autumn 2025 71116 Remedies 6cps 

70417 Corporate Law 8cps 

Cross Disciplinary Elective 8cps 

Select 6 credit points from the 
following: 6cps 

CBK90923 Options (Legal Theory 
UG) 6cps 

Spring 2025 
Select 24 credit points from the 
following: 

24cps 

CBK90922 Options (Law UG) 30cps 


